SPARKLING WINES by the glass

La Gioiosa

Poema Pura

Jeio by Bisol

Gloria Ferrer

Co6té Mas Crémant de Limoux
G.H. Mumm

WHITE WINES 5y zhe glass

Pacific Rim
Livon
‘Whitehaven
Ferrari Carano
Jordan

RED WINES by the glass

Substance

Tikal Patriota

Picket Fence

Alexander Valley Vineyards
Daou

Unshackled

Suisun “The Walking Fool’ by Caymus
Belle Glos ‘Clark & Telephone’
Emmolo

Antinori ‘Pian delle Vigne’
Abadia Retuerta

Sessi

The Prisoner

Faust

Jordan

Flora Springs Trilogy
Duckhorn

Paul Hobbs

HALF BOTTLES

001  Sonoma Cutrer
002  King Estate

003  Blackbird Arise
004 Duckhorn

005  Quintessa Estate

MAGNUMS

030  The Prisoner

031 Jordan

032 Quintessa Estate
033  Patrimony

034  Gaja ‘Darmagi’

WHITE WINES of interest

Sand Point
041  Bico Amerelo
042 Pine Ridge
043 Gaja Rossj-Bass

FRANCE

160 Louis Jadot Chablis Fourchaume

161 Louis Jadot Savigny Guettes Blanc

162 Domaine Ferret Pouilly-Fuissé

163 Xavier Monnot Meursault les Chevaliers
164 Louis Jadot Meursault Charmes

Moscato
Cava Brut
Brut Prosecco
Blanc de Noir
Rosé Brut
Brut

Dry Riesling
Pinot Grigio
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Cabernet Sauvignon
Malbec

Pinot Noir

Merlot

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Red Blend

Pinot Noir

Merlot

Rosso di Montalcino
Tempranillo
Cabernet Sauvignon
Red Blend
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Red Blend
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon

Chardonnay
Pinot Noir
Red Blend
Merlot

Red Blend

Red Blend
Cabernet Sauvignon
Red Blend
Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon

Moscato

Vino, Verde
Chenin Viognier
Chardonnay

Vinta ges are su b vject to chan ge

Italy

Spain

Italy

Napa
France

Champagne, France

Columbia Valley, WA
Venezia
Marlborough
Sonoma County
Russian River

Columbia Valley, WA
Mendoza, Argentina
Russian River
Alexander Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Santa Lucia Highlands
Napa Valley
Traly
Sardon de Duero
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Alexander Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley

Russian River
Willamette Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley

Napa Valley
Sonoma County
Napa Valley
Paso Robles, CA
Piemonte, ltaly

Acompo, California
Portugal
California
Traly

Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy
Burgundy

08/30/2023

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

2020
2020
2019
2019
2018

2018
2019
2018
2018
2021
2019
2021
2020
2019
2019
2017
2017
2019
2019
2017
2018
2020
2018

2020
2019
2019
2019
2015

2019
2012
2016
2019
2018

2019
2019
2019
2020

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019

12
13
13
14.5
15.5
27

13
14
15
15
23.5

14
14.5
15
15.5
16
18
23.5
24
24
25
26
29
32
36
37
39
40
56

46
89
93
271

269
325
858
1100
1239

46
53
61
140

155
158
170
201
243



SPARKLING WINES

070
071
072
073
074
075
076
077
078
079
080
081
082
083
084
085
086
087

La Gioiosa

Jeio by Bisol

Poema Pura

Cété Mas Crémant de Limoux
Gloria Ferrer

G.H. Mumm

Taittinger Brut La Francaise
Moet & Chandon Imperial
Veuve Clicquot Brut

Perrier - Jouet

Moet & Chandon Rose Imperial
Veuve Clicquot Rose
Taittinger Prestige Rose
Perrier - Jouet “Belle Epoque”
Krug Grand Cuvee

Dom Perignon

Louis Roederer Cristal
Armand de Brignac Gold

CHARDONNAY

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Sea Sun

Ferrari Carano
Planeta

Jordan

Truchard

Keenan

The Calling
Maison Roy
Mirror

Cakebread
Plumpjack Reserve
Gran Moraine
Lavinea Elton Vineyard
Far Niente

Evening Land La Source Vineyard

Small Vines
Hertelendy
Bergstrom 'Sigrid'

SAUVIGNON BLANG

120
121
122
123

Whitehaven
Smith Story
Emmolo

Cade

PINOT GRIGIO

140
141

Livon
Santa Margherita

RIESLING

150
151

Pacific Rim Dry Riesling
Trimbach

Sparkling Moscato
Brut Prosecco
Cava Brut
Rosé Brut
Blanc de Noir
Brut

Brut

Brut

Grand Brut
Grand Brut
Grand Brut
Grand Brut
Grand Brut
Grand Brut
Grand Brut
Grand Brut
Grand Brut
Brut

Vinta ges are su b vject to chan ge

Veneto, Italy
Venero, Italy
Catalonia, Spain

France

Napa

Champagne, France
C/mmpagne, France
Champagne, France
Champagne, France
Champagne, France
Champagne, France
Champagne, France
Champagne, France
Champagne, France
Champagne, France
Champagne, France
C/mmpagne, France
Champagne, France

Sonoma

Sicily, Iraly

Russian River, Sonoma
Oak Knoll, Napa
Napa Valley
Russian River, Sonoma
Willamette Valley, Oregon
Sonoma Coast, Sonoma
Oakville, Napa
Oakville, Napa
Yambill-Carlton District, Oregon
Willamette Valley, Oregon
Oakville, Napa
Eola-Amity Hills, Oregon
Sonoma Coast, Sonoma
Russian River, Sonoma
Willamette Valley, Oregon

New Zealand
Sonoma County
Napa Valley
Napa Valley

Venezia

Valdadige, Italy

Columbia Valley

Alsace, France

* 08/30/2023

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
2012
NV
2012
2012
NV

2018
2019
2017
2018
2020
2019
2018
2016
2021
2020
2019
2019
2016
2019
2016
2015
2019
2018

2019
2017
2021
2021

2020
2020

2020
2019

48

52

52

62

66
110
135
143
160
166
169
175
183
324
448
533
601
610

59

72
113

55
83

50
110



PINOTNOIR

200 Picket Fence

201 Cambria

202 Argyle

203 Deloach

204 Elouan

205 Belle Glos Clark and Telephone Vineyard
206 Rex Hill Jacob Hart Vineyard
207 Resonance Estate

208  Siduri

209 Archery Summit Premier Cuvee
210 EnRoute Les Pommiers

211  Emeritus

212  Flowers

213 Small Vines

214 Smith Story Helluva Vineyard
215 The Calling “Fox Den”

216 Belle Glos Las Alturas

217 Cakebread Two Creeks Vineyard
218  Bergstrom 'Salice'

219 Soter Mineral Springs Ranch
220  Evening Land La Source Vineyard
221 Freeman KR Ranch

222 Donnachadh

223 Golden Eye

224 Rochioli

225 Small Vines ‘TBH’

226 Domaine Serene Evenstad

227 DuMol Estate

228 L'Usine ‘Annapolis Vyrd’

229 Kosta Brown

MERITAGE / BLENDS

250 Italics

251 Suisun ‘The Walking Fool’ by Caymus
252 Cain

253 Beringer 'Quantum’

254  Ferrari Carano ‘Tresor’

255 'The Prisoner Red Blend

256 'The Hess Collection 'Lion Tamer'

257 Beaulieu Vineyard '"Tapastry'

258  Girard Artistry

259  Abstract by Orin Swift

260  Mullan Road Cellars

261 Flora Springs "Trilogy'

262 Papillon

263 Canard

264 Ziat ‘Mia Madre’

265 Casa Lopostolle Clos Apalta Vineyard
266 Krupp "The Doctor' Stage Coach Vineyard
267 Cain Five

268 Kenzo Estate 'Rindo’

269 Inglenook Estate 'Rubicon’

270 Quintessa

271 Joseph Phelps 'Insignia’

272 Continuum Estate

273 Dominus

274 Verite ‘La Joi€’

275 Verite ‘La Muse’

276  Verite ‘Le Desir’

Vinta ges are su b vject to chan ge

Sonoma, Russian River, CA
Santa Maria Valley, CA
Williamette Valley, OR
Sonoma, Russian River, CA
Missoulan, WA
Santa Maria Valley, CA
Willamette Valley, OR
Willamette Valley, OR
Willamette Valley, OR
Dundee Hills, OR
Sonoma, Russian River, CA
Sonoma, Russian River, CA
Sonoma Coast, CA
Sonoma Coast, CA
Anderson Valley, CA
Sonoma, Russian River, CA
Santa Lucia Highlands, CA
Anderson Valley, CA
Chehalem Mountains, OR
Yambill-Carlton, OR
Eola-Amity Hills, OR
Sonoma County, CA
Santa Rita Hills, CA
Anderson Valley, CA
Sonoma, Russian River, CA
Sonoma County, CA
Willamette Valley, OR
Napa, CA
Santa Rita Hills, CA
Santa Rita Hills, CA

Napa, CA
Suisun Valley, CA
Napa, CA
Napa, CA
Sonoma, CA
Napa, CA
Napa, CA
Napa, CA
Napa, CA
Napa, CA
Columbia Valley, WA
Napa, CA
Napa, CA
Napa, CA
Napa, CA
Colchagua Valley, Chile
Napa, CA
Spring Mountain, CA
Napa, CA
Rut/]e;ford, CA
Rutherford, CA
Napa, CA
Napa, CA
Yountville, CA
Sonoma County, CA
Sonoma County, CA
Sonoma County, CA

08/30/2023

2018
2020
2021
2019
2019
2021
2018
2021
2020
2021
2018
2021
2018
2019
2018
2019
2021
2019
2018
2019
2019
2019
2018
2019
2020
2017
2018
2019
2017
2020

2017
2021
NV17
2019
2017
2021
2018
2017
2019
2021
2018
2019
2021
2017
2016
2019
2019
2015
2018
2017
2019
2018
2017
2016
2019
2019
2019

65
72
85
85
85
93

113
113
136
136
136
136
149
153
157
157
160
162
165
168
168
174
177
187
214
226
232
276
312

93

93
110
115
115
128
136
138
145
121
147
197
178
174
221
244
248
286
311
372
408
619
509
608
900
900
900



CABERNET SAUVIGNON

300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375

Substance

The Prisoner Wine Co. 'Unshackled’
Daou

Duckhorn Decoy

Hearst Ranch Winery

Halter Ranch

Canvasback

Clos Duval

Sessi

Buena Vista

Groth

Faust

Trefethen

Jordan

Far Mountain

Goldschmidt Game Ranch
Heitz Cellars

Stonestreet

Duckhorn

Stag's Leap Wine Cellars ‘Artemis’
Antica

Stanton

Odette 'Adaptation’

Sinegal

Caymus One Liter Bottle
Inglenook

Double Diamond by Schrader
La Jota Vineyard

Cakebread Wine Cellars
Stonestreet

Silver Oak

Grgich Hills Estate

Mt. Brave

Judge Palmer Beckstoffer George III
Nickel & Nickel State Ranch
Schafer ‘One Point Five’
Paul Hobbs

Mirror

Cade Winery

Marciano M

Darioush

Daou ‘Soul of a Lion’
Fortunate Son ‘The Dreamer’
Groth Reserve

Heartland Signature

Orin Swift Cellars 'Mercury Head'
Heitz ‘Trailside Vineyard’

J. Davies

Heartlandy

Odette Estate

Secret Door Cellars

Don Melchor Concha y Toro
Far Niente

Phase V

Plumpjack

Anakota

Klipsun

Silver Oak

Quilceda Creek

Turnbull Black Label
Checkerboard ‘Kings Row’
Caymus Special Select

Clos Du Val ‘Yettalil’

Vine Hill Ranch

Peter Michael ‘Au Paradis’
Lithology

Patrimony

Paul Hobbs Beckstoffer ‘Dr. Crane Vineyard’
Darius #2

Cardinale

Opus 1

Shafer ‘Hillside Select’
Cardinale

Lokoya

Hundred Acre ‘ARK’
Hundred Acre “Wraith’

Vinta ges are su b vject to chan ge

Columbia Valley, WA
Napa Valley, CA
Paso Robles, CA

Sonoma Valley, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Paso Robles, CA

Red Mountain, WA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA

Oakville, Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Oak Knoll, Napa Valley
Alexander Valley, Sonoma
Sonoma Valley, CA
Oakville, Napa Valley, CA
St. Helena, Napa Valley, CA
Alexander Valley, Sonoma, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Oakville, Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Rutherford, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Howell Mtn, Napa Valley
Napa Valley, CA
Alexander Valley, Sonoma, CA
Alexander Valley, Sonoma
Napa Valley, CA
Mount Veeder, Napa Valley
Napa Valley, CA
Oakville, Napa Valley, CA
Stag’s Leap District, Napa Valley
Coombsville, CA
Oakville, Napa Valley, CA
Howell Mtn, Napa Valley
Oakville, Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Paso Robles, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Oakville, Napa Valley, CA
Oakville, Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Rut/?e;furd, CA

Diamond M District, Napa Valley

Napa Valley, CA
Stag'’s Leap District, Napa Valley
Napa Valley, CA
Puente Alro, Chile
Oakville, Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Oakville, Napa Valley, CA
Knights Valley, Sonoma
Red Mountain, WA
Napa Valley, CA
Columbia Valley, WA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Stags Leap District, Napa Valley
Napa Valley, CA
Oakville, Napa Valley, CA
St. Helena, Napa Valley, CA
Pasa Robles, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA
Howell Mtn, Napa Valley
Napa Valley, CA
Napa Valley, CA

* 08/30/2023

2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2019
2018
2021
2017
2019
2019
2020
2018
2018
2019
2018
2018
2017
2020
2020
2018
2017
2018
2019
2020
2018
2019
2018
2019
2010
2018
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2019
2018
2018
2019
2020
2017
2019
2017
2019
2014
2018
2019
2017
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2019
2011
2018
2019
2018
2018
2019
2019
2014
2019
2018
2019
2018
2011
2018
2019
2018

56
64
71
72
81
91
113
115
115
132
136
149
149
152
152
152
157
157
159
162
168
168
181
187
196
196
197
200
209
216
219
234
238
261
264
264
264
272
280
281
283
283
286
296
301
301
306
312
321
322
323
328
328
336
339
341
344
349
350
385
428
448
449
469
488
531
547
576
650
675
690
734
742
942
1081
1081



MALBEC

425
426
427
428
429

Amalaya Gran Corte
Tikal Patriota
Achaval Ferrer
Tapiz “Black Tears”
Catena Zapata Alta

MERLOT

450
451
452
453
454
455
456

Alexander Valley Vineyards
Rutherford Hill

Swanson

Emmolo

Duckhorn

Stag’s Leap Winery
Keenan

SHIRAZ / SYRAH

475

476 Krupp Brothers “Black Bart”

477

Two Hands “Angel Share”

Shafer ‘Relentless’

ZINFANDEL

500
501
502
503
504
505
506

Seghesio

The Prisoner Vineyard “Saldo”

Robert Biale

Rosenblum, Vitners Cuveé
Klinker Brick “Old Ghost”
Canard Estate

Turley ‘Presenti Vineyard’

RED WINES of interest

520
521
522
523
524

“Marques de Casa Concha” Concha y Toro

Hearst Ranch
Stag’s Leap Winery
Stanton

Frontier Justice

Carmenere
Cabernet Franc
Petite Sirah
Petite Sirah
Cabernet France

Vinta ges are su b vject to chan ge

Salta, Argentina
Mendoza, Argentina
Mendoza, Argentina
Mendoza, Argentina
Mendoza Argentina

Sonoma
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley
Napa Valley

MecLaren Vale, Australia
Stage Coach Vineyards, Napa
Stags Leap District, Napa

Sonoma County
Napa Valley
Napa Valley

Sonoma County

Lodi
Napa Valley
Paso Robles, Napa

Chile
Paso Robles, Napa
Napa Valley
Saint Helena, Napa
Beckstoffer, Napa

08/30/2023

2021
2018
2020
2018
2019

2020
2019
2019
2020
2020
2019
2019

2020
2018
2018

2021
2020
2021
2020
2019
2019
2021

2020
2019
2020
2019
2018

59
63
72
157
339

70
78
83
93
99
101
178

104
160
187

72

83
125
129
134
145
166

72
88
119
136
429



FRANGE

540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554

Brunier Ventoux “Megaphone”
Jean-Marc Bouley Volnay

Chateau Pez

Louis Jadot ‘Clos de Malte’

Louis Jadot Clos Gatsulards

Michel Magniem Morey Saint Denis
Louis Jadot ‘Santenay Maladiere’
Chateau Marquis de Terme

Clos du Marquis

Louis Jadot Vougeot Grand Cru

J. Grivot Clos Vougeot Grand Cru
Louis Jadot Chambertin Clos de Beze Grand Cru

Chateau Cheval Blanc Premier Grand Cru Classé “A”.

Louis Jadot Echezeaux Gran Cru
Chateau Lafite Rothschild Premier Cru (1st)

SPAIN

590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599

Marques de Murietta Gran Reserva

Abadia Retuerta “Sardon de Duero”

Bodegas de Montecillo Gran Reserva

Marques de Caceres Gran Reserva Tempranillo
Familia Torres “Cos Perpetual”

Marquez de Riscal Gran Reserva

Vega Sicilia “Alion”

Vega Sicilia Valbuena

Numanthia Termanthia

Vega Sicilia Unico

ITALY

615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637

Allegrini “La Grola” Blend
Castello di Monsanto “Chianti Classico Riserva”
Antinori “Pian Della Vigne”
Fattoria Rodano “Chianti Classico”
Petra Toscana Super Tuscan

Pio Cesare

Bertani “Valpantena” Amarone
Argiano, Brunello di Montalcino
Gaja, Langhe Sito Moresco
Guidalberto

Solengo, Rosso Toscano
Allegrini Amarone Classico
Banfi Brunello di Montalcino
Banfi Summus Super Tuscan
Gaja ‘Ca’Marcanda’

Gaja Dragomis

Pio Cesare ‘Ornato’

Pio Cesare ‘Mosconi’

Antinori ‘Tignanello’

Sassaicaia

Dal Forno Romano “Amarone”
Gaja ‘Contesia’

Gaja Barbaresco

Vinta ges are su b vject to chan ge

Vin De Pays de Vaucluse
Cote de Beaune, Burgundy
Saint—E;tephe, Bordeaux
Burgundy
Burgundy
Cote de Nuits, Burgundy
Burgundy
Margaux, Bordeaux
Saint-Julien, Medoc
Burgundy
Cote de Nuits, Burgundy
Cote de Nuits, Burgundy
Saint Emillon, Bordeaux
Burgundy
Pauillac, Bordeaux

Rioja
Castillo y Leon
Rioja
Rioja
Priorat-Tarragona
Rioja
Ribera de Duero
Ribera de Duero
Toro
Ribera de Duero

Veneto
Tuscany
Rosso di Montalcino
Viacosta
Tuscany
Piemonte
Veneto
Tuscany
Piedmont
Tenuta San Guido, Tuscany
Montalcino
Veneto
Tuscany
Tuscany
Piemonte
Piedmont
Piemonte
Piemonte
Tuscany
Tenuta San Guido, Tuscany
Veneto
Piemonte
Piedmont

08/30/2023

2020
2012
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2015
2006
2020
2019
2016
2012
2018
2011

2015
2018
2012
2014
2017
2018
2017
2016
2014
2011

2016
2018
2020
2015
2017
2018
2018
2018
2019
2020
2019
2018
2017
2017
2018
2017
2018
2018
2018
2019
2015
2017
2019

83
103
115
142
142
149
155
200
232
423
574
693
711
798

2545

83
89
98
98
110
142
254
375
535
830

85

93
101
121
145
145
149
157
157
158
168
178
184
221
221
226
312
323
390
536
723
725
756



